Typenschlüssel GP 300
Type of unit TX Power Freq. Band
Model
Series
Channel
Spacing Key Board Channel Capability
Frequency
Sub-band Version
Model
Variation
Gerätetyp Sendeleistung Frequenzband Model Kanalrasterabstand Tastatur Verfügbare Kanäle Split Version Packet
P 9 4 YPC 2 0 D 2 A A
4,9 = 3 = VHF
VHF = 1-5W
UHF = 1-4W
136-162
146-174
4 = UHF 1
403-433 B = 8 Channels
438-470 5ton
5 = UHF 2
465-496 5 = ? C = 16 Channels
490-520 trunking 5 ton
D = 8 Channels
PL
T = trunking
. marlon
A=
Package
Modell with
Battery,
antenna,
etc.
4 =
High-UHF2
9 = yes
2 =
High Split
3 =
Low-UHF2
2 = 2W
QLC =      P
110 2 = 20/25kHz
A = 2 Channels
1 =
Low SplitP = Portable
YPC =
GP 300 0 = 12.5kHz 0 = no